
 

Starters 
 All starters are served with pita bread  

(switch to gluten free pita instead, extra £0.75) 
 
 

  
 
Halloumi & lountza (v,gf)  
grilled cypriot cheese & grilled smoked pork loin 
garnish with salad & lemon 

 
Saganaki (v) 
kefalotyri cheese lightly floured & pan 
fried & garnished with salad & lemon 

 
Fried kalamari 
lightly fried squid, garnished with salad, lemon  
& served with tzatziki 

 
Chilli king prawns (gf)  
cooked with chilli, peppers, onions,  
garlic, fresh herbs & butter 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Pork souvlaki dinner (gf) 
10oz tender pieces of pork  
marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki  
& garnished with onions  

 
Chicken souvlaki dinner (gf) 
10oz tender pieces of chicken 
marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki 
& garnished with onions  

 
Lamb souvlaki dinner (gf) 
10oz tender pieces of lamb 
marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki  
& garnished with onions 

 

 
 
 
 

Garlic mushrooms (v,gf) 
sautéed mushrooms & onions with garlic,  
butter & parsley   

 
Mushrooms ala cream (v,gf) 
sautéed mushrooms & onions with garlic, 
white wine, parsley & a touch of cream  

 
Cold dip platter (v,gf) 
a combination of our dips, tzatziki, hummus,  
tirokafteri, baba ganoush 

 
Loukaniko  
greek pork sausage, served with lemon,  
tzatziki & garnished with onions  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sirloin steak (9oz) (gf) 
28-day aged sirloin steak, flame grilled to your  
liking served with roasted tomato & mushroom 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Add peppercorn sauce (gf) 
brandy, red wine, shallots, peppercorns  
cream & touch of butter 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lamb chops dinner (gf) 
lamb chops (4pc) marinated & flame grilled to your  
liking served with roasted tomato & mushroom  
garnished with onions & a slice of lemon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Please inform the manager about any allergy concerns you may have, we cannot guarantee our foods do not contain any of the UK listed allergens 

 
 

7.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

6.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

9.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.95 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.95 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

23.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

From Our Grill 
 Served with a choice of two sides:  

rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

20.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
23.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.95 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.50 
 
 
 
 

15.50 

 
 

 

Spanakopita dinner (v) 
a classic around the table, filo pastry stuffed with 
spinach & feta cheese  

 
Aubergine rolls dinner (v,gf)  
rolls of grilled aubergines, stuffed with roasted red 
pepper & feta cheese, topped with our signature tomato 
sauce & melted cheese    

 
Gemista (v,vg,gf) 
a greek classic, tomato and bell pepper, stuffed with rice, 
fresh herbs topped with our signature tomato sauce  
add melted cheese 2.50    

 
Vegetarian moussaka (v)               
layers of baked aubergine, zucchini, potatoes, 
topped with vegetarian mince, fresh herbs & creamy 
béchamel sauce with melted cheese 

 
 
 
 
 
Spaghetti arrabiata (v,vg) 
pasta cooked with our homemade tomato sauce, basil, 
olive oil, garlic, cherry tomatoes & fresh chili (hot) 

 
Halloumi burger (v) 
with roasted red pepper, hummus, served with lettuce, 
onions, tomatoes, chunky chips, in a brioche bun  
& a side of sweet chilli sauce (1oz) 

 
 

                                                            Seafood 
 
 
 
 

Fried kalamari dinner 
lightly floured fried squid, served  
with aioli & lemon 

 
Fillet of seabass (gf) 
2 pieces seabass grilled to perfection with a touch of  
sea salt, served with spinach & finished with a touch 
of butter, garnished with onions lemon 

 
 

Greek chicken (gf) 
fresh chicken breast fillets (9oz), cooked with roasted  
red sweet peppers, cherry tomatoes, spinach & feta in  
a light tomato rosé sauce 
 
Chicken ala cream (gf) 
fresh chicken breast fillets (9oz) cooked with sautéed 
mushrooms, onions, garlic in a white  
wine creamy sauce 
 
Chicken parmigiana 
8oz fresh chicken breast, coated in panko breadcrumbs, 
pan fried to perfection, our signature tomato sauce 
topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese,  
and then grilled to perfection  
 
Stifado (gf) 
a mediterranean favourite, Greek beef stew, 
with onions, tomatoes, slow cooked in red wine & 
red wine vinegar 
 
Lamb kleftiko (gf) 
slow cooked lamb shank with onions marinated 
in garlic & sundried tomato  
 
Moussaka  
layers of baked aubergines, courgettes, 
potatoes, fresh herbs, lean mince beef  
and a creamy béchamel sauce 
 
 
 
 
Chicken katsu curry  
8oz fresh chicken breast, coated in panko 
breadcrumbs & pan fried to perfection served 
with a rich & golden curry sauce, rice & topped 
with sauteed mixed vegetables 
 
 

Spaghetti con polo 
pasta cooked with grilled chicken fillet (6oz)  
spring onions, roasted red peppers, fresh  
tomatoes in a light rosé sauce topped  
with melted cheese (oven baked)  
 
 
 

Bolognese  
traditional spaghetti cooked with minced beef  
& tomatoes served with parmesan cheese  
 

Olea el carbonara  
spaghetti pasta cooked in a creamy sauce  
with thin cut pancetta, mushrooms  
& served with parmesan cheese 
 
 

Add chicken fillet (6oz)   £4.95 

 
 

Please inform the manager about any allergy concerns you may have, we cannot guarantee our foods do not contain any of the UK listed allergens 

All the above are served with a choice of two sides: 
rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad 

Vegetarian 
& vegan 

 
 

Olea  
favourites 

 
 

All the above are Served with a choice of two sides:  
rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad 

 

All the above are served with a choice of two sides: 
rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad 



 

Poutine fries 
our best seller, premium skinny fries’ skin on, 
chefs’ gravy & melted mixed cheese 

 
 

Feta fries (v,gf) 
feta, oregano, chef’s greek dressing 

 
Cheesy fries (v,gf)  
melted mixed cheeses on skinny fries 

 
Dirty fries (v)  
fries skin on, chicken gyros, cheddar & mozzarella 
cheese & topped with gravy  
 

Olea Burgers 

Beef burger   
home made, 6oz steak burger  
 

Cheeseburger  
home made, 6oz steak burger served with  
cheese, flame grilled  
 

Bacon cheeseburger  
home made, 6oz steak burger served with 
smoked streaky bacon & flame grilled  
 

Double chili burger  
two homemade 6oz steak burgers  
with smoked streaky bacon, cheese & 
chefs’ homemade chilli (very hot) 
 

Chicken fillet burger  
fresh chicken fillet, marinated & 
flame grilled to perfection  
 

Chicken teriyaki burger  
fresh chicken fillet, marinated in teriyaki sauce 
 

Chicken katsu burger  
fresh chicken fillet coated in panko breadcrumbs 
pan fried to perfection topped with our katsu 
mayonnaise sauce 
 

Chicken Parmesan burger   
8oz fresh chicken fillet coated in panko  
breadcrumbs, topped with mozzarella & cheddar 
cheese mix, on top of our signature tomato sauce, 
 

Halloumi burger (v) 
with roasted red pepper, hummus  
& a side sweet chilli sauce (1oz)  
 

All the above are served with lettuce, onions, tomatoes, 
sriracha mayo & chunky chips, in a brioche bun 

 

The all-American burger 13.95 
two 4oz american beef burgers, american cheese,3pc 

streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, sriracha 
mayo on a sesame seed bun, house slaw & chunky chips 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  
 
 

Speciality Fries 

 

 
 
 

13.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15.25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14.75 
 
 
 
 
 

15.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Please inform the manager about any allergy concerns you may have, we cannot guarantee our foods do not contain any of the UK listed allergens 

Olea Sides 

 
4.50 
4.50 
5.25 
3.25 
3.25 
3.25 
4.95 
5.75 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.95 
 
 
 

10.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11.95 
 
 

Pita bread 
Garlic aioli sauce (1oz) (v,gf) 
Sriracha mayo sauce (1oz) (v,gf) 
Extra tzatziki (1oz) (v,gf) 
Gravy  
Japanese curry sauce  
Pita garlic bread  
Garlic bread  
 

Chunky chips (v) 

Skinny fries (v)  
Sweet potato fries (v) 
Greek rice (v,gf,vg) 

White steam rice (v,gf,vg) 
Greek potatoes (v,gf,vg) 
Small greek salad  
Garlic bread & cheese 
 

 

 

1.25 
2.00 
2.00 
2.50 
1.75 
2.75 
2.50 
3.75 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.95 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10.95 
 
 
 
 

Salads 
  

 
 
 

 

Garden salad (v,gf,vg) 
lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions, cucumber  
& our greek dressing   
 

Large greek salad (v,gf) 
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumber, 
feta cheese, olives & our greek dressing   
 

Classic tomato salad (v,gf) 
tomatoes, peppers, spring onions, cucumber,  
olives, topped with a block of feta cheese  
& our greek dressing 
 

Chicken greek salad (v,gf,) 
fresh chicken fillet (6oz) grilled to perfection, 
marinated with oregano, sea salt & olive oil, on top 
of lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumber, feta cheese, 
olives & our greek dressing   
 
 

 
 

Add halloumi (3pc) 4.95  
Add chicken (6oz) 4.95 

 


