Starters

All starters are served with pita bread

(switch to gluten free pita instead, extra £0.75)

Halloumi & lountza (v,gf) grilled cypriot cheese & grilled smoked pork loin garnish with salad & lemon	7.95	Garlic mushrooms (v,gf) sautéed mushrooms & onions with garlic, butter & parsley	6.95
Saganaki (v) kefalotyri cheese lightly floured & pan fried & garnished with salad & lemon	7.95	Mushrooms ala cream (v,gf) sautéed mushrooms & onions with garlic, white wine, parsley & a touch of cream	7.95
Fried kalamari lightly fried squid, garnished with salad, lemon & served with tzatziki	8.95	Cold dip platter (v,gf) a combination of our dips, tzatziki, hummus, tirokafteri, baba ganoush	9.95
Chilli king prawns (gf) cooked with chilli, peppers, onions, garlic, fresh herbs & butter	8.95	Loukaniko greek pork sausage, served with lemon, tzatziki & garnished with onions	5.95

From Our Grill

Served with a choice of two sides: rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad

Pork souvlaki dinner (gf) 100z tender pieces of pork marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki & garnished with onions	18.95	Sirloin steak (90z) (gf) 2 8-day aged sirloin steak, flame grilled to your liking served with roasted tomato & mushroom	23.95
Chicken souvlaki dinner (gf) 100z tender pieces of chicken marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki & garnished with onions	18.95	Add peppercorn sauce (gf) brandy, red wine, shallots, peppercorns cream & touch of butter	3.95
Lamb souvlaki dinner (gf) 100z tender pieces of lamb marinated & served with lemon, tzatziki & garnished with onions	20.95	Lamb chops dinner (gf) lamb chops (4pc) marinated & flame grilled to your liking served with roasted tomato & mushroom garnished with onions & a slice of lemon	23.95

Please inform the manager about any allergy concerns you may have, we cannot guarantee our foods do not contain any of the UK listed allergens

Vegetarian & vegan

Olea favourites

Spanakopita dinner (v)

a classic around the table, filo pastry stuffed with spinach & feta cheese

Aubergine rolls dinner (v,gf) 15.95

rolls of grilled aubergines, stuffed with roasted red pepper & feta cheese, topped with our signature tomato sauce & melted cheese

Gemista (v,vg,gf)

15.95

15.95

a greek classic, tomato and bell pepper, stuffed with rice, fresh herbs topped with our signature tomato sauce add melted cheese 2.50

Vegetarian moussaka (v)

18.95

layers of baked aubergine, zucchini, potatoes, topped with vegetarian mince, fresh herbs & creamy béchamel sauce with melted cheese

All the above are served with a choice of two sides: rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad

Spaghetti arrabiata (v,vg)

12.95

pasta cooked with our homemade tomato sauce, basil, olive oil, garlic, cherry tomatoes & fresh chili (hot)

Halloumi burger (v)

13.50

with roasted red pepper, hummus, served with lettuce, onions, tomatoes, chunky chips, in a brioche bun & a side of sweet chilli sauce (102)

Seafood

Fried kalamari dinner

20.95

lightly floured fried squid, served with aioli & lemon

Fillet of seabass (qf)

23.95

2 pieces seabass grilled to perfection with a touch of sea salt, served with spinach & finished with a touch of butter, garnished with onions lemon

All the above are served with a choice of two sides: rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad

Greek chicken (gf)

19.95

fresh chicken breast fillets (90z), cooked with roasted red sweet peppers, cherry tomatoes, spinach & feta in a light tomato rosé sauce

Chicken ala cream (qf)

19.95

fresh chicken breast fillets (90z) cooked with sautéed mushrooms, onions, garlic in a white wine creamy sauce

Chicken parmigiana

19.95

8oz fresh chicken breast, coated in panko breadcrumbs, pan fried to perfection, our signature tomato sauce topped with mozzarella & cheddar cheese, and then grilled to perfection

Stifado (gf)

21.95

a mediterranean favourite, Greek beef stew, with onions, tomatoes, slow cooked in red wine & red wine vinegar

Lamb kleftiko (qf)

22.95

slow cooked lamb shank with onions marinated in garlic & sundried tomato

Moussaka

19.95

layers of baked aubergines, courgettes, potatoes, fresh herbs, lean mince beef and a creamy béchamel sauce

All the above are Served with a choice of two sides: rice, greek potatoes, chunky chips or greek salad

Chicken katsu curry

17.95

8oz fresh chicken breast, coated in panko breadcrumbs & pan fried to perfection served with a rich & golden curry sauce, rice & topped with sauteed mixed vegetables

Spaghetti con polo

19.95

pasta cooked with grilled chicken fillet (60z) spring onions, roasted red peppers, fresh tomatoes in a light rosé sauce topped with melted cheese (oven baked)

Bolognese

15.50

traditional spaghetti cooked with minced beef & tomatoes served with parmesan cheese

Olea el carbonara

15.50

spaghetti pasta cooked in a creamy sauce with thin cut pancetta, mushrooms & served with parmesan cheese

Add chicken fillet (60z) £4.95

Olea Burgers

Add chicken (6oz) 4.95

Beef burger home made, 60z steak burger	13.25	Garden salad (v,gf,vg) lettuce, tomatoes, peppers, onions, cucumber	6.50			
Cheeseburger home made, 60z steak burger served with cheese, flame grilled	13.95	& our greek dressing Large greek salad (v,gf) lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumber,	8.95			
Bacon cheeseburger home made, 60z steak burger served with smoked streaky bacon & flame grilled	15.25	feta cheese, olives & our greek dressing Classic tomato salad (v,gf) tomatoes, peppers, spring onions, cucumber,	10.95			
Double chili burger two homemade 60z steak burgers with smoked streaky bacon, cheese & chefs' homemade chilli (very hot)	18.95	olives, topped with a block of feta cheese & our greek dressing Chicken greek salad (v,gf,) fresh chicken fillet (6oz) grilled to perfection,	11.95			
Chicken fillet burger fresh chicken fillet, marinated & flame grilled to perfection	13.50	marinated with oregano, sea salt & olive oil, on top of lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumber, feta cheese, olives & our greek dressing				
Chicken teriyaki burger fresh chicken fillet, marinated in teriyaki sau	14.75	Speciality Fries				
Chicken katsu burger fresh chicken fillet coated in panko breadcru pan fried to perfection topped with our katsu mayonnaise sauce		Poutine fries our best seller, premium skinny fries' skin on, chefs' gravy & melted mixed cheese	6.95			
Chicken Parmesan burger 80z fresh chicken fillet coated in panko breadcrumbs, topped with mozzarella & che cheese mix, on top of our signature tomato s		Feta fries (v,gf) feta, oregano, chef's greek dressing	5.95			
Halloumi burger (v) with roasted red pepper, hummus & a side sweet chilli sauce (102)	13.50	Cheesy fries (v,gf) melted mixed cheeses on skinny fries	5.95			
All the above are served with lettuce, onions, tomatoes, sriracha mayo & chunky chips, in a brioche bun The all-American burger 13.95 two 40z american beef burgers, american cheese, 3pc streaky bacon, lettuce, tomato, onions, pickles, sriracha mayo on a sesame seed bun, house slaw & chunky chips		Dirty fries (v) fries skin on, chicken gyros, cheddar & mozzarella	10.95			
		cheese & topped with gravy				
Olea Sides						

Pita bread	1.25	Chunky chips (v)	4.50
Garlic aioli sauce (10z) (v,gf)	2.00	Skinny fries (v)	4.50
Sriracha mayo sauce (10z) (v,gf)	2.00	Sweet potato fries (v)	5.25
Extra tzatziki (10z) (v,gf)	2.50	Greek rice (v,gf,vg)	3.25
Gravy	1.75	White steam rice (v,gf,vg)	3.25
Japanese curry sauce	2.75	Greek potatoes (v,gf,vg)	3.25
Pita garlic bread	2.50	Small greek salad	4.95
Garlic bread	3.75	Garlic bread & cheese	5.75

Please inform the manager about any allergy concerns you may have, we cannot guarantee our foods do not contain any of the UK listed allergens